HARDY FERNS AND FERN ALLIES

HELECHIOS ROBUSTOS , HELECHIOS

BOTANICAL NAME

Adiantum pedatum
Athyrium nipponicum Picta
Athyrium x Ghost
Cyrtomium falcatum
Dryopteris x australis
Dryopteris champonii
Dryopteris erythrosora
Dryopteris ludoviciana
Osmunda cinnamomea

Polystichum acrostichoides

Thelypteris normalis (kunthii)
Thelypteris decursive-pinnata

Thelypteris terrasiana

SPIKEMOSS

Selaginella pallescens

Selaginella uncinata

COMMON NAME

Maidenhair Fern
Silver Painted Fern
Ghost Fern
Holly Fern
Dixie Wood Fern
Champion's Wood Fern
Autumn Fern
Louisiana Wood Fern
Cinnamon Fern

Christmas Fern

Southern Shield Fern
Japanese Beech Fern

Marianna Maiden

Arborvitae Fern

Peacock Moss

COLOR

green/black stems

silver/green
silver

dark green
green
green

green/rust
green
green

green

light green
light green

green

green

blue green

BLOOM

semi-evergreen

semi-evergreen

semi-evergreen
evergreen

semi-evergreen

evergreen

sun/shade

sun/shade

* denotes native plants and/ or selections of native plants (denota flora nativa y / o seleciones nativas)

Bold Type denotes Saul Nurseries or ItSaul Plants exclusive introductions

Escrito Oscuro denota introducciones eccluciveas para Saul Nurseries o ItSaul Plants

HEIGHT

12-18"
18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
24-36"
18-24"
18-30"
18-24"
30-60"
12-18"

24-36"
12-24"
18-48"

8-12"
2-4"

SPACE

18"
18"
18"
18"
18-24"
24-36"
18-24"
18-24"
24-36"
18"

18-24"
12-18"
18-24"

12-18"
12-18"



